
Balzo del CaNgurO

6Tappa Trofeo di Cantù

Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

RESISTENZAGiovanissimi FEMMINE

9 67 POGGI LISA ANSPI ASD POL.S.NAZARIO VARAZZE S.580

8 68 FORRESU GIADA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS600

8 57 ROMEO ALESSIA AGATA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS490

7 64 LOSMA MALIKA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO570

7 58 MACCIO' CORINNA ANSPI ASD POL.S.NAZARIO VARAZZE S.510

7 52 FUSCO NINA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA450

6 53 QUADRELLI DAFNE SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.470

5 48 ROVAGNATI CARLOTTA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE430

5 39 PROTASONI ALESSIA CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.340

5 36 VALTOLINA MARTA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE310

4 54 STUCCHI BEATRICE CHIARA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO500

3 71 BRACELLI ARIANNA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO680

3 62 BERNASCONI MARTA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA590

3 45 ISARAJ SAFA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA420

3 19 SCARPA NICOLE CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.160

3 18 NECCHI ANNA A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD150

2 41 MUHAMMAD BIENATI STELLA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS390

2 35 COLOMBO GIULIA A.S.D. PADERNESE330

2 31 FABIANO VITTORIA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO290

2 29 ROVERE GINEVRA A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE270

2 20 RUSSO AMELIE LUANA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO180

2 15 LEONARDI SABRINA A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE130

1 27 GAUZZI GIADA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO260

1 8 SPAGNOLO VIOLA SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.70

1 6 BOSISIO LUDOVICA A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD50

0 69 STUCCHI VITTORIA FRANCESCA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO690

0 32 AMEDEO ESTER A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE320

0 24 FRIGERIO CAMILLA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE240

0 23 PRETTO SERENA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS230

0 22 BERGAMINI AMELIA VIOLA A.S.D. SALA GALBIATE 1974220

0 21 CADENELLI MELISSA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO210

0 12 PARATO MARIANNA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO120

0 11 BARBAGALLO TILDA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA110

0 10 CASETTA ELETTRA A.S.D. PATT.S.MAURO TORINESE100

0 9 URQUIZO ALIZEE EMILY A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO90

0 4 DOLFI AGATHA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO40

0 2 BESANA ALESSIA A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA20

0 1 GATTI EMMA SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.10

-1 16 DE FRANCO IRENE A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA170

-1 7 PANNACE DALIA A.S.D. ITK SKATING CINISELLO BALSAM80

-1 5 CAMELIN CLOE CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.60
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-3 33 LUCATO GIORGIA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS360

-3 17 BERETTA FRANCESCA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE200

-5 14 COLOMBO NAIKE A.S.D. SALA GALBIATE 1974190

3 38 MAURI MARGHERITA A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO351

1 26 CICCHINI AGNESE A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE251

Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

VELOCITA'Giovanissimi FEMMINE

10 61 POGGI LISA ANSPI ASD POL.S.NAZARIO VARAZZE S.510

9 68 FORRESU GIADA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS590

8 64 LOSMA MALIKA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO560

8 62 ROMEO ALESSIA AGATA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS540

8 54 FUSCO NINA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA460

7 57 BERNASCONI MARTA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA500

7 56 QUADRELLI DAFNE SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.490

6 53 STUCCHI BEATRICE CHIARA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO470

6 48 ROVAGNATI CARLOTTA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE420

6 44 ISARAJ SAFA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA380

6 38 COLOMBO GIULIA A.S.D. PADERNESE320

5 58 MACCIO' CORINNA ANSPI ASD POL.S.NAZARIO VARAZZE S.530

5 41 VALTOLINA MARTA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE360

4 45 MUHAMMAD BIENATI STELLA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS410

3 40 PROTASONI ALESSIA CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.370

3 34 AMEDEO ESTER A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE310

3 29 ROVERE GINEVRA A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE260

2 32 FABIANO VITTORIA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO300

1 28 GAUZZI GIADA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO270

1 24 BERGAMINI AMELIA VIOLA A.S.D. SALA GALBIATE 1974230

1 20 DE FRANCO IRENE A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA190

1 19 PRETTO SERENA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS180

1 17 COLOMBO NAIKE A.S.D. SALA GALBIATE 1974160

1 16 LEONARDI SABRINA A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE150

1 13 NECCHI ANNA A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD120

1 9 URQUIZO ALIZEE EMILY A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO80

1 2 DOLFI AGATHA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO10

0 71 BRACELLI ARIANNA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO710

0 69 STUCCHI VITTORIA FRANCESCA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO690

0 35 LUCATO GIORGIA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS350

0 25 CICCHINI AGNESE A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE250

0 22 SCARPA NICOLE CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.220

0 21 FRIGERIO CAMILLA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE210

0 11 BARBAGALLO TILDA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA110

0 10 CAMELIN CLOE CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.100

0 7 BOSISIO LUDOVICA A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD70

0 6 PANNACE DALIA A.S.D. ITK SKATING CINISELLO BALSAM60

0 5 SPAGNOLO VIOLA SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.50
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0 4 GATTI EMMA SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.40

0 3 BESANA ALESSIA A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA30

-1 33 MAURI MARGHERITA A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO340

-1 23 CADENELLI MELISSA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO240

-1 8 CASETTA ELETTRA A.S.D. PATT.S.MAURO TORINESE90

-2 18 RUSSO AMELIE LUANA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO200

-2 15 BERETTA FRANCESCA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE170

-2 12 PARATO MARIANNA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO140
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Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

RESISTENZAGiovanissimi MASCHI

4 25 DAMONTE CHRISTIAN ANSPI ASD POL.S.NAZARIO VARAZZE S.210

2 11 PESSINA IVAN A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO90

1 17 MENEGHELLO DANIEL A.S.D. ITK SKATING CINISELLO BALSAM160

1 6 MURGIA RICCARDO CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.50

0 15 BARILE VALENTINO ANSPI ASD POL.S.NAZARIO VARAZZE S.150

0 14 CACCAMO EMANUELE A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS140

0 13 MATERA ETTORE A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE130

0 12 STUCCHI ARIS A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO120

0 7 CARMINATI MATTIA POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.70

0 4 PARIZZI JACOPO REAL SKATING TEAM (PR)40

-1 5 SOZZI RICCARDO A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS60

1 3 TESSITORE IACOPO A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE21

Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

VELOCITA'Giovanissimi MASCHI

4 25 DAMONTE CHRISTIAN ANSPI ASD POL.S.NAZARIO VARAZZE S.210

2 5 PARIZZI JACOPO REAL SKATING TEAM (PR)30

1 17 MENEGHELLO DANIEL A.S.D. ITK SKATING CINISELLO BALSAM160

1 13 MATERA ETTORE A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE120

1 12 PESSINA IVAN A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO110

1 6 MURGIA RICCARDO CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.50

0 15 BARILE VALENTINO ANSPI ASD POL.S.NAZARIO VARAZZE S.150

0 14 CACCAMO EMANUELE A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS140

0 9 STUCCHI ARIS A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO90

0 8 CARMINATI MATTIA POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.80

0 7 SOZZI RICCARDO A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS70

0 2 TESSITORE IACOPO A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE20
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6Tappa Trofeo di Cantù

Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

RESISTENZAEsordienti FEMMINE

24 115 PENNA AGATA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE910

20 108 GATTI LUCIA A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO880

18 104 CHIA CLARA SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.860

16 103 SEBIKHI YAKOUT A.S.D. SKATING RHO870

15 136 FARONI ZOE A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD1210

15 105 PEREGO GRETA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE900

14 93 VISENTIN GIORGIA A.S.D. SKATING RHO790

12 85 VANZULLI VANESSA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS730

12 83 SANNA FEBE POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.710

12 80 GERVASI MARTA A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO680

12 78 ALLARIA ANITA ROTELLISTICA VENTIMIGLIESE A.S.D.660

10 82 ZUCCHINALI VERONICA A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD720

10 61 BERTOLUCCI EGLE REAL SKATING TEAM (PR)510

9 87 MARCOMINI LETIZIA PIACE SKATERS ASD780

9 65 IODICE ILENIA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO560

8 77 CANU ELISA CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.690

8 72 PASCULLI ANDREA CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.640

8 70 BONALUMI CHLOE' A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO620

8 54 STOIAN AMELIE NICOLE REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.460

8 46 TRIPI GIORGIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE380

7 47 FUMAGALLI REBECCA SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.400

7 41 FERRI MIA POLISPORTIVA SALESIANI VALLECROSI340

7 40 MARZORATI GRETA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA330

7 32 MAGGIONI GAIA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO250

5 68 LEVANTI GAIA A.S.D. SKATING RHO630

5 50 CAZZANIGA NICOLE A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD450

5 36 CRIPPA CECILIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE310

5 31 ORTUSO SOFIA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA260

4 57 MOTTA ANNA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA530

4 53 ORTUSO ARIANNA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA490

4 39 COGLIATI KIM A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO350

4 28 DAL SANTO GIORGIA SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.240

4 27 MAZZONI REBECCA REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.230

3 25 MULAZZANI GAIA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO220

3 22 BARTOLI MARGHERITA A.S.D. PATT.S.MAURO TORINESE190

3 19 LANDONI AZZURRA HERMIONE CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.160

2 14 TAGLIABUE CECILIA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE120

2 13 BREZZOLARI IRENE A.S.D. PADERNESE110

1 71 PALA DENISE A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE700

1 48 ROMITO CHIARA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA470

1 10 STETCO SOFIA ILARIA A.S.D. PADERNESE90
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1 7 DELL'AQUILA GIORGIA A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA60

0 59 ROSSI SABRINA A.S.D. SKATING RHO590

0 44 MIHALCIUC NICOLE A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD440

0 15 BATTU' VERONICA A.S.D. PADERNESE150

0 3 FIORINI ANNA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO30

-1 38 SOLINA ALICE A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO390

-1 35 RENZI MARGHERITA A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO360

-1 20 CATANIA ISABELLA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS210

-1 17 FRATI GIORGIA REAL SKATING TEAM (PR)180

-1 16 BRUNO AURORA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA170

-1 12 MARELLI ELISA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE130

-1 4 GHISOLFI BIANCA REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.50

-2 8 PAGANINI GIULIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE100

-2 5 PEREGO EMMA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO70

-3 11 LA BELLA GIULIA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO140

-5 23 LOPEZ ALONSO LANI A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA280

-6 52 ZONI GIORGIA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS580

-30 30 MANSARAY LEILA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO600

12 67 SCACCABAROZZI MIRIAM A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA551

Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

VELOCITA'Esordienti FEMMINE

25 118 PENNA AGATA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE930

19 109 GATTI LUCIA A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO900

16 100 VISENTIN GIORGIA A.S.D. SKATING RHO840

15 90 BONALUMI CHLOE' A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO750

14 99 SEBIKHI YAKOUT A.S.D. SKATING RHO850

14 52 STOIAN AMELIE NICOLE REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.380

13 136 FARONI ZOE A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD1230

13 77 PASCULLI ANDREA CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.640

12 107 CHIA CLARA SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.950

12 86 CANU ELISA CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.740

12 63 BERTOLUCCI EGLE REAL SKATING TEAM (PR)510

11 105 PEREGO GRETA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE940

11 88 VANZULLI VANESSA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS770

11 80 ALLARIA ANITA ROTELLISTICA VENTIMIGLIESE A.S.D.690

11 65 IODICE ILENIA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO540

11 47 MARZORATI GRETA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA360

10 81 ZUCCHINALI VERONICA A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD710

10 75 PALA DENISE A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE650

9 87 MARCOMINI LETIZIA PIACE SKATERS ASD780

8 84 SANNA FEBE POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.760

8 74 GERVASI MARTA A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO660

8 45 ORTUSO SOFIA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA370

7 62 ORTUSO ARIANNA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA550

6 34 MAGGIONI GAIA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO280
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6 31 BREZZOLARI IRENE A.S.D. PADERNESE250

5 37 RENZI MARGHERITA A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO320

5 10 MARELLI ELISA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE50

4 49 COGLIATI KIM A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO450

4 11 BARTOLI MARGHERITA A.S.D. PATT.S.MAURO TORINESE70

3 27 LOPEZ ALONSO LANI A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA240

3 26 BRUNO AURORA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA230

3 23 LANDONI AZZURRA HERMIONE CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.200

2 61 LEVANTI GAIA A.S.D. SKATING RHO590

2 54 CAZZANIGA NICOLE A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD520

2 35 CRIPPA CECILIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE330

2 32 CATANIA ISABELLA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS300

2 28 MAZZONI REBECCA REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.260

2 21 FRATI GIORGIA REAL SKATING TEAM (PR)190

2 16 PAGANINI GIULIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE140

2 15 BATTU' VERONICA A.S.D. PADERNESE130

1 57 MOTTA ANNA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA560

1 50 DAL SANTO GIORGIA SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.490

1 30 TRIPI GIORGIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE290

1 13 TAGLIABUE CECILIA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE120

0 22 MULAZZANI GAIA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO220

0 6 STETCO SOFIA ILARIA A.S.D. PADERNESE60

0 3 GHISOLFI BIANCA REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.30

0 2 FIORINI ANNA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO20

-1 60 ROMITO CHIARA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA610

-1 42 MIHALCIUC NICOLE A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD430

-1 17 DELL'AQUILA GIORGIA A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA180

-1 8 PEREGO EMMA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO90

-1 7 LA BELLA GIULIA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO80

-2 56 ROSSI SABRINA A.S.D. SKATING RHO580

-2 39 SOLINA ALICE A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO410

-2 25 FUMAGALLI REBECCA SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.270

-3 41 FERRI MIA POLISPORTIVA SALESIANI VALLECROSI440

-5 5 MANSARAY LEILA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO100

9 55 SCACCABAROZZI MIRIAM A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA461

5 36 ZONI GIORGIA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS311
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6Tappa Trofeo di Cantù

Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

RESISTENZAEsordienti MASCHI

9 44 PETRACCO STEFANO POLISPORTIVA AIROLDI ORIGGIO A.S.D.350

7 36 IPPOLITO DA RE GIOVANNI A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO290

6 34 MARTIRADONNA DAVIDE A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M280

6 33 IRACANE MATTEO A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO270

5 27 GORRINI COSIMO A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE220

4 25 ALLEVI ANDREA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA210

4 23 LEVANTI PAOLO A.S.D. SKATING RHO190

4 10 GIACOMINI NICOLO' A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA60

3 21 CATANZARO RYAN A.S.D. PADERNESE180

3 19 CHEN ZIXIANG ALVIN A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M160

2 17 SFRAGARO EMANUELE REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.150

2 16 ROBECCHI GABRIELE A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M140

2 14 CALDERINI GABRIELE A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO120

2 12 RIGAMONTI DIEGO A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE100

2 11 ABRAMO MATTEO REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.90

1 18 FUMAGALLI DIEGO A.S.D. PADERNESE170

1 6 PANUNZIO GIOELE A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI SAVONESI50

1 3 FERRANTE LEONARDO A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M20

0 8 DI CASTRI NICOLO' A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M80

0 7 BONAZZA LUCA A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE70

0 4 RASOIRA LEONARDO A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO40

-1 2 BORDA DANIEL A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE30

4 15 CITTERIO MARCO A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO111

Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

VELOCITA'Esordienti MASCHI

8 43 PETRACCO STEFANO POLISPORTIVA AIROLDI ORIGGIO A.S.D.350

6 36 MARTIRADONNA DAVIDE A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M300

6 34 IPPOLITO DA RE GIOVANNI A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO280

5 31 IRACANE MATTEO A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO260

4 26 GORRINI COSIMO A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE220

4 23 LEVANTI PAOLO A.S.D. SKATING RHO190

4 10 RIGAMONTI DIEGO A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE60

3 24 ALLEVI ANDREA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA210

3 21 CATANZARO RYAN A.S.D. PADERNESE180

3 20 FUMAGALLI DIEGO A.S.D. PADERNESE170

3 15 CHEN ZIXIANG ALVIN A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M120

2 12 DI CASTRI NICOLO' A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M100

2 5 FERRANTE LEONARDO A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M30

1 17 ROBECCHI GABRIELE A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M160

1 14 SFRAGARO EMANUELE REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.130
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1 8 BORDA DANIEL A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE70

1 6 PANUNZIO GIOELE A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI SAVONESI50

0 11 CALDERINI GABRIELE A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO110

0 9 GIACOMINI NICOLO' A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA90

0 4 BONAZZA LUCA A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE40

0 1 RASOIRA LEONARDO A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO10

-1 7 ABRAMO MATTEO REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.80

3 18 CITTERIO MARCO A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO151
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6Tappa Trofeo di Cantù

Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

RESISTENZARagazzi 12 FEMMINE

9 48 PERSICHETTI ANNA ASA A.S.D. CINISELLO390

7 17 COLOMBI AMELIA A.S.D. PATT.S.MAURO TORINESE100

5 30 BERUTTO MIRIAM A.S.D. PATT.S.MAURO TORINESE250

5 25 CIRAVOLO REBECCA A.S.D. SKATING RHO200

5 14 PALMIERI SILVIA MARIA A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA90

4 36 ANSELMI GIORGIA ASA A.S.D. CINISELLO320

4 34 BACCARO GINEVRA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE300

4 27 LOSCOCCO SOFIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE230

4 26 TAGLIABUE AURORA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE220

4 23 BOSCO BEATRICE SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.190

4 22 SANTORO ELENA PAOLA A.S.D. SKATING RHO180

4 21 CORTI PAMELA POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.170

3 31 CATTANEO IRENE NURIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE280

2 33 MAGNOCAVALLO ALICE CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.310

2 18 FUMAGALLI MATILDE A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE160

2 13 MANZOCCHI ALESSIA A.S.D. PADERNESE110

2 10 RUSCONI ALLEGRA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE80

1 8 POROTTI NICOLE REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.70

1 7 SARTORIO CAMILLA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA60

1 6 COSENTINO NICOL CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.50

1 5 FERRARIO NINA ASA A.S.D. CINISELLO40

1 4 CORTI CAROLA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE30

0 29 BAILO EVA A.S.D. PADERNESE290

0 15 TETTAMANZI ANNA A.S.D. SKATING RHO150

0 1 BIFFI SVEVA A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA10

-1 11 NOSOTTI ASIA A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA120

-2 12 CATTANEO ANNA A.S.D. SKATING RHO140

3 16 BUONOCORE LIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE131

Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

VELOCITA'Ragazzi 12 FEMMINE

6 43 PERSICHETTI ANNA ASA A.S.D. CINISELLO370

6 24 CIRAVOLO REBECCA A.S.D. SKATING RHO180

5 35 ANSELMI GIORGIA ASA A.S.D. CINISELLO300

5 26 TAGLIABUE AURORA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE210

5 25 BOSCO BEATRICE SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.200

4 36 MAGNOCAVALLO ALICE CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.320

4 33 BACCARO GINEVRA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE290

4 30 BERUTTO MIRIAM A.S.D. PATT.S.MAURO TORINESE260

4 29 LOSCOCCO SOFIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE250

4 23 CORTI PAMELA POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.190
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4 18 PALMIERI SILVIA MARIA A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA140

4 10 COSENTINO NICOL CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.60

3 31 CATTANEO IRENE NURIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE280

3 27 BAILO EVA A.S.D. PADERNESE240

3 20 CORTI CAROLA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE170

3 19 NOSOTTI ASIA A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA160

3 16 FUMAGALLI MATILDE A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE130

3 8 CATTANEO ANNA A.S.D. SKATING RHO50

2 17 FERRARIO NINA ASA A.S.D. CINISELLO150

2 14 SANTORO ELENA PAOLA A.S.D. SKATING RHO120

2 13 TETTAMANZI ANNA A.S.D. SKATING RHO110

2 12 MANZOCCHI ALESSIA A.S.D. PADERNESE100

2 11 SARTORIO CAMILLA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA90

2 9 POROTTI NICOLE REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.70

2 6 RUSCONI ALLEGRA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE40

0 3 BUONOCORE LIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE30

0 2 BIFFI SVEVA A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA20

-1 7 COLOMBI AMELIA A.S.D. PATT.S.MAURO TORINESE80
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6Tappa Trofeo di Cantù

Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

RESISTENZARagazzi 12 MASCHI

7 19 CELA YURI A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS120

6 20 RICCARDI MATTIA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE140

5 21 MARINI ANDREA A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD160

5 14 COCCO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD90

4 15 RUSSO ALESSANDRO FRANCES A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO110

3 11 CANU GIAN MARIO CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.80

2 22 FENOGLIO RICCARDO A.S.D. PATT.S.MAURO TORINESE200

2 9 PEYRE' RICCARDO A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE70

2 7 OMEGNA ALESSANDRO ENEA A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M50

1 4 BONACCORSO FILIPP CRISTIAN A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD30

0 10 PARIZZI MATTIA REAL SKATING TEAM (PR)100

0 6 CASTELLAZZI FILIPPO A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO60

0 2 CAMPAGNA SIMONE A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS20

-1 3 SCOLLO GIONA A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD40

5 18 POZZOLI ANDREA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE131

Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

VELOCITA'Ragazzi 12 MASCHI

8 18 CELA YURI A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS100

6 20 RICCARDI MATTIA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE140

6 19 CANU GIAN MARIO CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.130

6 17 RUSSO ALESSANDRO FRANCES A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO110

6 15 OMEGNA ALESSANDRO ENEA A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M90

4 16 PARIZZI MATTIA REAL SKATING TEAM (PR)120

3 22 FENOGLIO RICCARDO A.S.D. PATT.S.MAURO TORINESE190

3 21 MARINI ANDREA A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD180

3 8 CAMPAGNA SIMONE A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS50

2 9 BONACCORSO FILIPP CRISTIAN A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD70

2 5 COCCO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD30

0 6 PEYRE' RICCARDO A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE60

0 4 SCOLLO GIONA A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD40

0 2 CASTELLAZZI FILIPPO A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO20

4 12 POZZOLI ANDREA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE81
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6Tappa Trofeo di Cantù

Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

RESISTENZARagazzi FEMMINE

15 94 GATTI EMMA A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO790

13 75 DAMIANI VAJOLET REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.620

9 73 POZZOLI AMANDA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE640

9 70 RAMINZONI ELISA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO610

9 57 PIEROTTI ALESSIA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA480

7 61 GRAZIANO DESIREE A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE540

7 54 ADAMO ARIANNA A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M470

6 62 GEROSA VITTORIA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA560

6 59 FILIPPI CHIARA POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.530

6 52 MARTIRADONNA SARA A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M460

6 48 PEREGO AURORA A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD420

6 27 CARELLI ALICE A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD210

5 55 LORELLO SOFIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE500

4 43 PETTINATO FEDERICA CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.390

4 36 SANGIORGIO LUCIA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA320

4 32 CERIANI NOELIA A.S.D. SKATING RHO280

4 31 FENU GIADA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE270

4 30 MARENAJ ANAISSA A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE260

3 47 LEONI ALICE A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA440

3 38 CONFORTI EMMA CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.350

3 26 POGLIACOMI FATIMA REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.230

3 25 GIANNASCA ALBA A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD220

3 15 PERONI MARTINA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO120

3 9 CASTELNOVO LETIZIA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS60

2 53 VERTI MARTA REAL SKATING TEAM (PR)510

2 45 VARISCO GAIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE430

2 39 MINOTTI MARTINA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS370

1 37 TOPPI AURORA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA360

1 14 BRUZZESE CHIARA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA130

1 10 BONAVENTURA GIORGIA SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.90

1 8 GALLIAZZO VITTORIA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO70

1 5 PAPIRIO REBECCA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA40

1 4 VENTURINO ANITA A.S.D. SKATING RHO30

0 34 DORONZO LAURA A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA340

0 20 CARMINATI SYRIA POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.200

0 19 ALDENI SARA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE190

0 18 MINIGGIO GIULIA POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.180

0 16 METRANGOLO AURORA A.S.D. SALA GALBIATE 1974160

0 11 COLOMBO NICLA A.S.D. SALA GALBIATE 1974110

0 2 BARBAGALLO FRIDA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA20

-1 29 GALLO GIORGIA A.S.D. SKATING RHO300
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-1 28 RAZZINO ELISA A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO290

-1 24 MEAZZA ELIDE A.S.D. SKATING RHO250

-1 23 GUZLA VIOLA POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.240

-1 7 PIROTTA SARA A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA80

-2 13 RIPAMONTI GLORIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE150

-2 12 SOZZI VIOLA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS140

-2 3 CATTANEO CAMILLA A.S.D. SKATING RHO50

-4 6 BERTOLINI IRENE A.S.D. SKATING RHO100

2 42 BARONI GIORGIA A.S.D. ITK SKATING CINISELLO BALSAM401

2 33 PINTO ARIANNA CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.311

Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

VELOCITA'Ragazzi FEMMINE

18 94 GATTI EMMA A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO760

10 73 POZZOLI AMANDA A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE630

10 71 DAMIANI VAJOLET REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.610

7 69 RAMINZONI ELISA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO620

7 52 ADAMO ARIANNA A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M450

5 61 FILIPPI CHIARA POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.560

5 60 GRAZIANO DESIREE A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE550

5 59 GEROSA VITTORIA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA540

5 58 PIEROTTI ALESSIA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA530

5 51 MARTIRADONNA SARA A.S.D. ANPINLINE PATTIN. COLOGNO M460

5 30 GIANNASCA ALBA A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD250

5 24 MARENAJ ANAISSA A.S.D. H.P. SAVONA IN LINE190

4 54 VERTI MARTA REAL SKATING TEAM (PR)500

4 38 CONFORTI EMMA CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.340

4 37 SANGIORGIO LUCIA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA330

3 55 PEREGO AURORA A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD520

3 47 LEONI ALICE A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA440

3 46 PETTINATO FEDERICA CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.430

3 44 MINOTTI MARTINA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS410

3 42 TOPPI AURORA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA390

3 32 POGLIACOMI FATIMA REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.290

3 31 FENU GIADA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE280

3 26 CARELLI ALICE A.S.D. SPEEDY ROLLER CASSANO D'AD230

3 10 GALLIAZZO VITTORIA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO70

2 53 LORELLO SOFIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE510

2 33 RAZZINO ELISA A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO310

2 11 CASTELNOVO LETIZIA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS90

1 43 VARISCO GAIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE420

1 27 CERIANI NOELIA A.S.D. SKATING RHO260

1 17 COLOMBO NICLA A.S.D. SALA GALBIATE 1974160

1 6 PAPIRIO REBECCA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA50

1 3 BRUZZESE CHIARA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA20

0 18 MINIGGIO GIULIA POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.180
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0 15 BERTOLINI IRENE A.S.D. SKATING RHO150

0 12 CARMINATI SYRIA POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.120

0 4 BARBAGALLO FRIDA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA40

0 1 CATTANEO CAMILLA A.S.D. SKATING RHO10

-1 29 GALLO GIORGIA A.S.D. SKATING RHO300

-1 23 GUZLA VIOLA POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.240

-1 21 MEAZZA ELIDE A.S.D. SKATING RHO220

-1 20 ALDENI SARA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE210

-1 16 PERONI MARTINA A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO170

-1 13 BONAVENTURA GIORGIA SKATING CLUB GIUSSANO A.S.D.140

-1 9 METRANGOLO AURORA A.S.D. SALA GALBIATE 1974100

-1 7 PIROTTA SARA A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA80

-1 5 VENTURINO ANITA A.S.D. SKATING RHO60

-3 8 SOZZI VIOLA A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS110

4 36 DORONZO LAURA A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA321

2 39 BARONI GIORGIA A.S.D. ITK SKATING CINISELLO BALSAM371

1 28 PINTO ARIANNA CARDANO SKATING A.S.D.271

1 14 RIPAMONTI GLORIA A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE131
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Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

RESISTENZARagazzi MASCHI

2 22 VIGNAZZA DANIEL A.S.D. PADERNESE200

2 16 BERTOLINI FEDERICO PIACE SKATERS ASD140

2 15 MARZORATI NICOLAS A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA130

2 11 PALIERI SIMONE A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA90

1 24 MORNAGHI CHRISTIAN REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.230

1 23 BALLABIO GABRIELE A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE220

1 17 CARULLI MATTEO A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS160

1 7 GIACOMINI MATTIA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA60

0 10 DE NICOLA LORENZO A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO100

0 5 BATTU' LORENZO A.S.D. PADERNESE50

0 4 BRAVI FEDERICO POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.40

0 3 PECORARO LORIS A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA30

0 1 FIORINI GABRIELE A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO10

2 21 MAURI FRANCESCO A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO191

1 18 CAROLEO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE171

1 12 MORIONDO GABRIELE A.S.D. PATT.S.MAURO TORINESE111

1 8 MILANI VALENTINO A.S.D. PATT.S.MAURO TORINESE71

Pos.Ini. Nominativo SocietàBalzo Pos.Fin.Maglie

VELOCITA'Ragazzi MASCHI

2 26 BALLABIO GABRIELE A.S.D. BRIANZA INLINE240

2 22 VIGNAZZA DANIEL A.S.D. PADERNESE200

2 16 BERTOLINI FEDERICO PIACE SKATERS ASD140

2 15 MARZORATI NICOLAS A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA130

2 13 PALIERI SIMONE A.S.D. SKATING CLUB CASSANO D'ADDA110

1 23 MORNAGHI CHRISTIAN REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM A.S.D.220

1 17 CARULLI MATTEO A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO CARONNO PERTUS160

1 11 DE NICOLA LORENZO A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO100

1 9 GIACOMINI MATTIA A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA80

0 7 BATTU' LORENZO A.S.D. PADERNESE70

0 5 PECORARO LORIS A.S.D. GRUPPO PATTINATORI MOBILI CA50

0 4 FIORINI GABRIELE A.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO40

0 3 MILANI VALENTINO A.S.D. PATT.S.MAURO TORINESE30

0 2 BRAVI FEDERICO POL. CALUSCHESE PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.20

2 21 MAURI FRANCESCO A.S.D. A.S.CO. SKATING CONCOREZZO191

2 19 CAROLEO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE171

1 10 MORIONDO GABRIELE A.S.D. PATT.S.MAURO TORINESE91
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